
Griggs Elementary School 

Updated: March 27, 2020 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for Griggs Elementary School 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information 

*Include platform in which families should contact (Email, 

Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

Nicole Bourne NC PreK 10:00-12:00am Class Dojo 

Email: ​nbourne@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Rebecca Palumbo EC PreK 9:00-10:00am 
1:00-2:00pm 

Class Dojo 

Email: ​rpalumbo@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Katheryn Eure Kindergarten Teacher 8:00-10:00am 
 

 

Class Dojo, Class Dojo Portfolios,  

Email: ​keure@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Jen Szymanski Kindergarten Teacher 

Assistant with Mrs. Eure 

1:00-3:00pm Class Dojo 

Email: ​jszymanski@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Jennifer Sawyer Kindergarten Teacher 8:00-10:00am 
 

Class Dojo 

Email: ​jsawyer@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Amy Baker Kindergarten Teacher 

Assistant with Mrs. 

Sawyer 

 1:00-3:00pm Class Dojo 

Email: ​abaker@currituck.k12.n.us 

Cindy Bell First Grade Teacher 9:00-11:00am Class Dojo and Portfolios 

(may be adding Google Classroom) 

Email: ​cbell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Amy Brown  First Grade Teacher 8:00-10:00am Class Dojo and Portfolios 

(may be adding Google Classroom) 

 Email: ​abrown@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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Anne Corleto First Grade Teacher 9:00-10:00am 
1:00-2:00pm 

Class dojo, Google Classroom 

Email: ​acorleto@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Tara Brinkley Second Grade Teacher 9:00-11:00am Class Dojo, Class Dojo Portfolios,  

Google Classroom and  

Email: ​tarabrinkley@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Debbie Dowdy Second Grade Teacher 9:00-11:00am Class Dojo, Class Dojo Portfolios,  

Google Classroom and  

Email: ​ddowdy@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Annette Markham Third Grade Teacher 11:00-12:00am 
1:00-2:00pm 

Class Dojo and Class Dojo Portfolios, 

Google Classroom 

Email: ​amarkham@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Trisha Richardson Third Grade Teacher 9:00-10:00am 
1:00-2:00pm 

Classdojo and Portfolios, Google 

Classroom 

Email: 

trisharichardson@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Donna Collie Fourth Grade Teacher 9:00-10:00am 
3:30-4:30pm 

Class Dojo 

Email:  ​dcollie@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Stacy DeSalsi Fourth Grade Teacher 9:00-10:00am 
3:00-4:00pm 

Class Dojo 

Email: ​sdesalsi@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Kelli Caras Fifth Grade Teacher 10:00-11:00am 
4:00-5:00pm 

Class Dojo, google classrooms 

(Zoom twice a week for face to face 

time-will survey parents for best days) 

Email: ​kcaras@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Jamie Dooley Fifth Grade Teacher 9:00-10:30am 
3:30-4:30pm 

Class Dojo 

Email: ​jdooley@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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Tanya Talley Exceptional Children’s 

Teacher 

8:30-10:30am Class Dojo 

Email: ​ttalley@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Dr. Cherie Vaughn English Language 

Learner Teacher 

10:00am-2:00pm Talking Points 

Email: ​cvaughn@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Emily Forehand Title 1/Reading Recovery 

Teacher 

12:00-2:00pm Class Dojo 

Email: ​eforehand@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Pam Younger Physical Education 

Teacher 

8:00-10:00am Class Dojo 

Email: ​pyounger@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Kaysha Banks Music Teacher 9:00-11:00am Class Dojo 

Email: ​kbanks@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Olivia Luteman Art Teacher 9:00-11:00am  Class Dojo 

Email: ​oluteman@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Nicole Derby School Counselor 9:00-11:00am  Class Dojo, Google Voice (if necessary) 

252-421-3561 

Email ​nderby@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Leanne Blake School Nurse 10:00a-1:00p 
Or as needed  

Class Dojo 

Email: ​lblake@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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